

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K. ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 6372/2014

GOPAL SINGH BISHT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 6391/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 6691-6692/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 17/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aamir Naseem, Adv.

Md. Shahid Anwar, Adv.

Mr. Preetam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parminder Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time extended by four weeks for enabling the respondents

to file counter affidavit in all the matters.

List again on 12.1.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(Dr. K. ARUL)

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2014.11.20

Registrar

10:58:20 IST

Reason: